
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Tolokonskiy Andrey O.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Optimization Methods  M19-164  I-207
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Decision Making  S15-101, S15-102  K-415
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Decision Making  M18-S81  dep.2
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S15-162  I-207
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work); Scientific Research Work  S15-101, S15-102

 dep.2
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S15-101  I-207
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S15-161  I-207
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Experimental Data Analysis  S15-301  46-5
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theory and patterns of automatic control of selective molecular processes

 B16-402  I-207
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Automation (Selected Chapters)  S16-102, S16-104  K-409
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-162  I-207
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Introductory practice  M19-164  dep.2
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S15-102  I-207
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  M18-S81  dep.2
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST System of Automatic Control in Molecular Technologies  S15-403  I-207
Fri, 27 Dec 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-S81  dep.2
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  M18-164  I-207
Fri, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Decision Making  M18-164  I-207
Fri, 27 Dec 17:05 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-164  dep.2
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation (Selected Chapters)  S16-102  V-404
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation (Selected Chapters)  S16-104  K-210
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory and patterns of automatic control of selective molecular processes

 B16-402  I-207
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  M18-S81  I-309
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S15-102  K-415
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S15-101  K-208
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  M18-164  I-207
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  M19-164  I-207
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-102  dep.2


